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USED CARS
1941 PLYMOUTH SEDAN
1949 CHRYSLER WINDSOR SEDAN
1939 BUICK 40 SERIES SEDAN
193$ CHRYSLER ROYAL COUPE
1937 PLYMOUTH DeLUXE SEDAlf
193 DODGE DeLUXE SEDAN
193 PLYMOUTH DeLUXE SEDAN
1939 PLYMOUTH COUPE
1933 CHEVROLET MASTER SEDAN
1935 CHEVROLET TUDOR SEDAN '
AO of these ears have good tires,
and are to top condition throughout

Salem Auto Co.
...,:. Home of

CHRYSLER SZRVICX ' PLYMOUTH

Quality Used Cars
Nerto Commercial at Center Street

PHONK 4$7

"34 PLY. SED. boat, good Urea $
new), good condition, T. W. Riffe. rt.
2. box St. 3 mi. N. on River Rd. Turn
left Smith A Ward Croc Eve. only.

CHRYSLER CAR in good con. P. $123.

1939 CHEV. master, 3--door, new rub-
ber. Phone $030 or $646. Glenn Stev-
enson. ..''-
'37 "DODGE nonverUblel"sedai"nGood

condition. Good tires. 100 Warner St.2 blocks east of Hollywood theatre.
CLEAN. .1939 Chev. 4-- dr. sedan.

Radio, heater, good rubber. 1080 Fir.
Ph. 6106 .

- 1941 CHEV. special eel. 4 --door sport
sedan. m miles, good tires. Ph. 2136L

Acreage
EXTRA. EXTRA MONDAY SPECIALS

12A. large frontage on 99. Mod. Bung.
SR. N. of Salem. $3300. Also 19 A. near
99 Hiway north. 5R bung. $3000. Five A.
4R. house, not far out for $1250. Fine
farm 40A. for $5500, Seventy three A,
farm for $3675. Owner non resident.
Strictly mod. suburban home, ' nearly
two acres best of soil for $8000. Anoth-
er one of five acres for $5000. See
LOUIS BECHTEL or MABEL NEED-HA-M.

341 State. Room 4.

BEAUTIFUL SETTING SECLUDED,
34 acres, about 23 timber with firs,
large maples A other varieties. Attrac-
tive 4 rm. Jiome with bath, elect, spr.
water. Another small house, double
garage gd. stable. Ph. 7807 day. 683
eve. or Sun. Walter Socolofsky, 1st

;

30 ACRES, ni Salem on Pacific Hwy.
or will trade for city prop. Address Rt.
5, BOX 107 .

Suburban
1 A. A- -l soil. mod. sub. homo.

base, furnace, fplace. hwd. floors,
north. Price $3250. $500 down.

2 A.. A-- I soil north, close to bus.
4 B. R. mod. home, fine cond. base.
furnace, fireplace, double garage, barn.
chick house, fruit $4200, $1000 down.
Consider good Salem.
C H SANDERS 231 N. High 53$

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED

Good, modern and rm. homes.
located in NE Salem, ranging in price
from $3000 to $4000. If you Jiav
home like this you want to tell.

Call U. h. carbennorst. jr. witn
W. H. GRABENHORST 6c CO.

134 S. Liberty - Phone 4134

WILL PAY CASH for small late--
built home, walking dist Of eapitoL
Give price and location. Box 2042.
Statesman.

D YOU have property to sell or to
rent please advise

P. H. Bell, Realtor
429 Oregon Bldg.

We have buyer for farm property
close to Salem, with or without build?
ings. ah easn. Mall run particulars so
ABRAMS ELLIS, INC. Masonic
Bldg. Salem.

Business Opportunities
p.iinrnv rn i mMinv -- nitW.kNSXCM,, V.,S A .V M

lunch. Fine location, A snap for some
one. Must be sold, adoui sisuo wis
buy this nice grocery and meat coun-
ter. Has nice meat case and ice cream
cabinet Stock at invoice. Better see
this before you buy as tt Is good.
Nice living rooms and rent reasonable.

JAS. D. SEARS, Realtor
$07 Center Street Phone 9442

7 APTS. 1 to 3 rooms, close in. fare.
Income $112 and own apt. Cheap at
$600. Vt down, bat by mo. or trade.
Have cash buyer for m. mod. homo
north, up to $3500.
C J. JACKSON. 341 State St. Salem.

For Salt; Wood

toad. $9 75. Ph 6217.

LARGE 16" second growth Ph. 7335.

WOOD 4 cord load. $32. Ph

Personal

For Rent Apartments For Rent Houses
FURN. Llghte. water, ga-- SUB. t BR homo. Ino, SB N.! Cottage,

rage, washer. 112 Union St. . - mr.M. FURN. apt, , bath. $20 mo. duplex. $25. 21$ N. 5tk Ph. $608.
m. apt. 11M mo. 113 No. 12th St .......-sww.- ..

Casnfortable o--R. house. 4A Poultry
WELL FURNISHED FRONT . APT. Bldg. k. city bus. Inq. 143 D. StState St Apt. Ph. 31411 or 437. - '

2 ROOMS furnished.' nm'totX FlW Rent i

frigerater. arageJ0e W. CapiteL '

"NEWLY
'
decorated Medera WVKfBXXO enel "h unfurnj houees

furnishoct apartment 772 N. Winter. ' 1 -' ' '

9 " eur timo. . R. A. Forkner, Realtor
. ATTRACTIVE offer on rent of mod. - v 18S3 M. Capitol i

apt to duplex. Unfura. 2282...-- w , GOOD atted store. 713 8. 12th. Rea--
3--RM fum, besement apta. Lgts. snaehle. Owner apatairs.

wat. gar. bath. $1. 78 N. CommerciaL
-- sv.m. 17 A. MOD. housev creek, elec. good

JRM. fvrn. gr. floor. Hot W, wash- - soil. Phone T129. , h
er. gar. 2580 Lee. Ph. 246. . J

MODERN CnTTAGES. $4 t up.
furn. apta. 732 Chomeketa. - Junction Auto Court. So, Commercial.

QUIET 4-r-m. furn. apt. oil heat h. w. , c a? 'refrig. gar. Adulte. 27$ f OT Sale Real Ute

heat Laundry, garage. $M. Ph. 841X giaoerUlbu?SMALL HOMK BARGAIN
at

M. mod., 714. 150 North 16th St. Has bath andlmt.r. . ,. shower, nice lot A REAL BUY. Terms.
COZY. moo. Pullman apt. Pvt. bam, CaU G. H. Grabenhwst Jr. with

refrig. wcely furn. Ph. 672. 248 D St m 8Wi5RABXNHOaST
NICELY turn. 1-r-m. apt, Leslie ' nj rur

DWELLING $1500
tlks. of postoBice. Lot $9x140 ft

2--RM-- clean, mod. elec equip. Ideal Terms for part
T00. chemeketa. jj; GRANT, Realtor

CLEAN, one rm. apt 643 Ferry. 529 Court St
ATTRACTIVE 3-r-m. heat 1411 Court . FATRMOUNT HILL HOME

$750 down will buy this modern
FISHER apt available Phone 9757. homo with big lot Nice yard and view....w,w.. Price $5250. --

FURN. apts. $6.50 up. 1310 8. 13th. Call G. H. Crabenhorst. Jr. withr r: rr w-H- - grabenhorst & co. .
M semi-baseme- nt apt Nicely 134 S. Liberty Phone 4131

turn. Pit bath. Women only. 1118 Oak.
7--! T rrTTr NEW mod.IL, sub. base. furn.
4--RM. unfum. upstairs apt Ph. 21785. firepl. trees, city ic sch. bus, $3250.

rwr pT TTTTCT. $1250 cash. Consider late car for $500
5--R. Its. A h. wat, $12 JO. 1933 Center, to $600. 5--R. base. furn.. Ig. lot. N. .

Make offer. 172 S. Liberty. -

For Rent Houses J"oNuHALFnJACREnJsA- - Located east of Salem, near Penn
WE HAVE THE PROSPECT rZ1iJ-,500rn?t- - 'n YOU Want to sea. exchange. PW,J?'teas, rent see Mr. Irsen. Mr. Collins cxi

Goodwin wHawktos Acrjd uSg
rZtK "gRi slMbe'' wilit13! r.00.!, tedr$15. Both go for $2000. $200 an. $20

FOB RENT House with place for Per mo.
garden, cow and chickens. M. M. Ma-- 17 TT Wmp
gee. R. 5, Box 288. Salem. Phono 22F$. A " .. 466 Center REALTOR ph. 94ll

2 BEDROOMS. A fruit In good lo--
cation, $184 per mo. Inq. 33lTs State. CREEK PROPERTY

$380 will buy this mod. home'
$18 5 rooms, north, large tot. with unfin. attic, hardwood firs, base-- 1
$32.50 Mod. 1616 N. 6th. ment furnace and fireplace. Paved

C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5838 street, yard backs up to creek. A real
home for someone who likes a creek!

4--ROOM house." All conveniences, on lot
bus line. $17 per mo. Available any Can G. H. Grabenhorst Jr. with
time. 30 Morgan Ave. W, H GRABENHORST A CO.
MYRTON MOORE REAL ESTATE 134 S. Liberty . Phone 4131
180 N. Commercial Suite 17 -

-- -' ENGLEWOOD HOME
M. HOUSE for rent Partly furn. Basement furnace, nice lot, wired for

Lg. garden plot. Fruit trees. 498 S. 24th. range. $2350. ,i cash.
--RM. FULL bsmt. barn, chicken H. P. GRANT,. Realtor

hse. gar. Ige. garden, pasture for I or naurt St2 cows, dose in. Deep welt Electric n r TT. Z, .,
water system. Phon. 73. TODAY'S SPECIALS
"OrTrwMir IXbi $5000 will buy this new modernhouse. Ph. located 1450 16throom home, at North

st- - Unfinished attic, hardwood firs.4.RM furn 2JS0- - Adults- - 860
No ith throughout basement, furnace and

Urgegarage. -

SIX-ROO- M house. Price $15. Garden hJ JMJmvtplotMr,E.A.Rhoten, 1595 S. Hih St "S? thout0
5--RM. furn. $33. 190 S. I3th. P. 8222. !J500 rtT br nd

M. 327 N. 23rd. Inq. 966 Center. G. g3
4 RM. $16. Inq 248 S. Church. P. $490. J134.8 - r hneJ"
3 RM. house: hot cold water, garden. ?SDRM-- hou' Englewood dlst.

fruit trees, gsrage. Rt 3. Box 916. '
R A. ForkneT, RealtorMOD. 8 rms!' on creek. $30.50. Ph.

$505 after 130. Adults. 1853 N. Capitol

Business " Directory
Card in thU directory roa Mattresses
on a monthly-- basis only.

SALEM FLUFF RUO Si MATTRESSst mKie. lzs per ii per New M made, rug
month. cleaning A weaving S 13th A Wilbur

Tel S441 Zwlckera.

Anto Brakes Oil Burner Service
Mike Panek. 27$ South Commercial SKEWI3 & JTJDSON PHONE 414L

Auto Painting Painting & Paperhanglng
'rrXNTZDBYWYSM Pointing A Decorattng-P- h. 752

241 Center Sxeet Phone TT39 jxRRT JQHXSON. Ph 461$

Batteries Experienced Reaaonabie Ph 4329

wiLLARD batteries, an types, r. d Paints and Lacquers
Weodrow. 294 Church Phone 9600. . .

" Complete line MASON patnta Libera
tenna. R. IX Weodrow. M N. Churchfticydd

BXCYCLLS. New and reconditioned Printin2
Harry W. Scott 147 A Com'd P 451$

, FOR STATIONERY, cards- -

Chiropractic Physicians KTu'nlSX" partrnent 21$ S Commercial. Tale--
G. A. Sternberg. 24 N. CapttoL 2731. Phoejo 9101

Chimney Sweeps . ' Plumbing

Vacuum cleaned chimney, furnace. Roof cKrwfV jftrw PWMnPaiit
repair. Free estimata Kennedy. P. 90S A

PLUMBING. GENERAL repair work
Dressmaking - Alterations craber Bros. fl s Liberty pa 4

Sarah Halvorsen. 224 N. fflgh. P. $714. Schools

7aiwsilin SALEM SECRETARIAL SCHOOL'
,

STREAMLINED COURSES
f vvrite. Phone or Call

EXCAVATION 01, all ktods. Base-- r t. 30f Booklet $6$ N Capitol
ments dug. Dirt hauled or moved. Dirt
for sale Salem Sand GraveL P. $40 . , Tnnfg

FlorigtS
TRUCKS v FOR " RENT

- Blanket furn. 197 & Liberty Ph $062
Breithaupt 447 Ourt Phono $19$

- FOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer.
, . - storage "burner oU, brioueta rracks to
. Funeral Directors Portland daily - Agent Pierce Ante

rtwight tncludmg Calif potnta Larmer
Transfer Co Ph nil c .

Tenrilllger. Funeral Home Ph. 682$ ' -

Qeaney Serrieee$TtimHonse Trailer,
. FREE Inspection to your home An

BOUGHT A sold. 173$ N. Water. thorized Hoover service We service all
make cleaners Hogg Bra Ph $022

GISSE TRAILERS $74 upjdodorn, j" '
better bit. lower price. Brake. Fact
9th St, Independence, Ore. Well Drilling

, , -- Lawn Mowers ,
a, a west. at Best $ Ph 22

: atecntoe ground. F. X. Boaai.'811 . ood Sawinj
'; RlattrCM , Wooaaawhmg and Isow work. Ph. 772

CAPTTOL- - BXDDINO CO beae $J0 1 .yjWOO b1ii. rl.lBt .

Y ROOM MODERN nOML Walnut
Park. Automatic heat double plumb-
ing and garage. 94 N. 22. $52. Tenna.
You will look long way and not find

9 ROOM MODERN A Coca. At home.

S ROOM MODERN

AftOTHER T-- R. Walnut Park.
kouMe plum Mag.
or wood, heat

ROOM Modern House. Kmgwood

JA CANTONMENT town apt 4S beds.
'urmsbed. Dmuig Room, etc. Ground
7x100. Juat off Main St. Under the
onditlona. plus price A- - terms, win

W have some mail farms.
good city

want
SEE L. L. IORNTON

Phones S672. 373. 9441

SPECIAL-Hav-ing moved from Sa
lem, we oner our neat 4-r-m. nouse
with basement and furnace: nice lot
ta Knglewood district for only $3000.
Mrs. Ellis will show you at your, con-
venience. v-

EXCHANGE S acre with fine little

real buy tor $3150 or will pay $100
to suue oixxereoco xor; gooa satem
heme. v -

.-
- i '

SPECIAL 121. --Acre wooded tract
with beautiful stream: fine building
spot for homo or subdivision; only 4
miles from city center. Priced cjuick
for quick sale at $3500.

ATTRACTIVE BUY S-r-m. mastered
house, 3k diocks zrom note Mags.;
basement, furnace. nice bedrooms:
can rent part. Priced low to close an

itate only $200.
See- - Mrs. Ellis with ChOds A Miller.

Realtors, M4 state st.pn, az&L. ,

9900 Small house, rented for $12.
gooa lot ana location. -

9 BlAJCKJi rtUJtA STATS SlWUSEI
$2100 $500 down, $2 mo. Inc. $

int. buys om house with base.
furnace, folace.. gar.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 9838

2 GOOD INVESTMENTS
Larre lot has two good house ea tt

and room for 4 more. Close to the new
high school. A snap for $5000. Terms.

Strictly modern 7-- R. house (north).
Beautiful corner lot See this house be
fore you ouy. a roe. Terms.

JAS. d. sears. Realtor
597 Center Pn. 9442

$2850 rm. hse, double garage, bsmt
A furnace, 2 bdrms.

$370flS rm. hse. bath, bsmt A fur
nace, fireplace, hwd. floors, wtr
ed for range, garage.

$12505 rm. A bath. West Salem.
$10004 rms. light A water. About an
$18004 rm. cottage. Garage. ;

P. H.Bell, Realtor
429 Or. Bldg. Ph. 8121

BUILDING LOT. for sale or trade.
Call 1143 Oak.

$3550 $500 down, almost new. IB. R.
mm, hwd. floors, base. fur. folace.

M. hse. and lot, near hl-wa- y. $45.
"urn. Write Annie Enxlehard. Wood--

bum,

NEW HOUSE BARGAIN,
$3200 will buy this modern

Located at 1640 Pearl St
Call C. H. Grabenhorst. Jr. with

W. H. CRABENHORST St CO.
134 S. Liberty Phone 4131

2375 Good house, ttvisur rm. dining
rm. kitchen, bath t bedrm. on 1st
fir. 3 bedrms. upstairs, basement furn
ace, nice lot good location.

12875 Oak nr. in living rm. fire
place, kitchen, nook. 2 bedrms. nice
bath, basement; furnace, in good con-
dition. Terms.

MELVTN JOHNSON, REALTOR
725 Court St Ph. 3723

$1700 Terms. rooms, east.
$16006 rooms, north, lot lOOxlSO.
$2250 Terms. 8 rooms, close to state

house. Cor. lot 80x90.
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 983$

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Non-reside- nt owner dosing estate

says. "Sell." Modern 1 rm. res. Full
basement dbL const Built by day
labor. $3300
Abrams A Ellis. Inc. 410 Masonic Bldg.

MODERN $4950
$ rms. all oak -- floors, air condi-

tioned, A- -l finished. Englewood area.
H. P. GRANT, Realtor

529 Court St.

$3112 for quick sale by owner. $350
down. $21.93 per mo. including- - int.taxes, ina etc 2 jrr.-ol- d. full bsmt
pipe furnace. 2 bdrms. Cor. N. 20th
and crant sis.

MOD. with utility .rm. $209
cash handles, balance like rent See
Abrams at Ellis, inc. Masonic Bldg.

OR EXCHANGE ' 1 A. m. home.
woodshed. 14 asst. trees. e- -e city
water. Falls City. Value 910. Trade
for hse. in Salem. Box 5. Valsets, Ore.

NEW 4 RMS. A. fine garden soil.
1 blk. to bus. 2 biles, to market City
water, close in, $2950; $100 down, $25
per month.

New S larre rms. natio off the din
tag room. Full basement eut oil fur-
nace, air conditioning, B fireplaces.
$5400. Easy FHA terms.

$ rooms and nook, full basement,
furnace and fireplace. ar garage,
large lot. near schools. $3500; $1S
down. S27 JO ner ' month.

New rms. and nook, hdwd.- - firs.
Very nice district north. Close to
school and bus. ssiw $io aown,'.9 KA .... w..tli .'r .

RICH L. RRTMANN
1ST S Hish Street ; Phono

Salem's Largest Home Builder
RESJ 7 bQcs. from state office

bldg Creek ttage. S blks. of Bush
school, fuse: saso case, Asrams at
Ellis, inc. ataaosuc suag.

FOR SALS or trade 4 ram, hse. x
2 lota. nr. Portland, clear, value $10.
Trade for acreage to same value. North
or east of Salem. Good chance to work
ta the shipyards. Deal with owner. J.
D. Weathers. Rt.. B. 52 A. ;

rssvtn imu ni'inmr-jstitr- m av r,.i- -
dence. 2',i lots, good neighborhood, Sa-
lem. Rents $35 iM per month. Price
$3000.9. Apply 69 N. Liberty.

S ROOM modern house, two years
old. Terms. Phone owner 75 eve, or
Sunday. t

Good rm. hosae at 195 So. Church,
$2400, Disc for cash. See air. Goodwin
with
HAWKINS A ROBERTS. mC Realtors
- rare aristecratte
HilL siaaoa. saoo down. tntarest
See Mr. Hardy with Hawkins A Rob-art- s.

Inc. .Realtors. -

QUICK CASH LOANS
CALL. WRITE or nhoae fatal to

Salem's oldest, tart noose so nod
and homo managed Onaneo mutat-
ion. Your financial affairs will ho

privacy. You will fee atven every
eiderstloa la Uo repaying of

or granting of
1 to 1 MONTHS TO RKPA2

You oast pay to fall any ttsa ta
tho cost

OKLJt KRROWEH B1QN;

turo or note--
SXZ

ROY ' H. SIMMONS. MOB.
Lie. No, M-I-S

Od CLARK. ASST MGR. , - V

GENERAL FINANCE
CORPORATION;

Lie. No. ft-- 13
-

134 So. Commoretal St. Phono
First door south of Ladd St Bush
sank. Convenient ground floor tocattoa

PRIVATE MONEY
AUTO AND TRUCK LOANS

CONTRACTS REFINANCED to re
duce payments Money tor new or
usea cars no oetay or roa sspo. ios
wiU retain poeaeasion of the vehlclo

1 TO IS MONTHS TO PAY

ROY H. SIMMONS
US South Commercial Street

ales Ue. No M-i- ai

FHA LOANS also prtv loans
Abrams Olia. Ine, Masonic Bldg.

For Sale Miscellaneous
UPSTAIRS FURNITURE STORE

430 Court St Salem
BUY UPSTAIRS and SAVE

DAVXNOS A Large Assortment
Makes Selection Easy

A Bed by Night
A Davenport by Day.

Terms as Low as $5 down,
S3.50 ner month.

Shoo the Uostairs Furniture Store
for One Piece of Furniture or a House
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
INC. Realtors. Guardian Building.

Loans Wanied
WANTED PRIVATE MONEY

TO LOAN on good Salem real ae
tata. Will pay 6 Interest

W a. URABENHORST OS COl .

REALTORS

Wanted-- --Miscellaneous
WANTED Good used tires 600-- 1 or

$50-1- 6. Salem Taxi Service. 441, State St
BUSINESS or nrofessional man to

share expenses, attractive suite office
rooms, downtown location. PO. Box
584. Ph. 717L -

WANTED electric refrigerator, also
stair carpet in good condition, box
2040, statesman.

WILL PAY CASH for station wagon
in good condition. Submit your offer
to D. A. Young. 207 Pioneer Trust
tSidg.. Salem.

USED refrige., occ. chair. Ph. 9561.

HIGHEST cash orices oaid far used
tires 6c tunes, sny size, urn snaaison,
500 No. High Ph. 6663.

Miscellaneous

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICt IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail Your Plates for Reoah

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg. State A Com!. Ph. 3311

For Rent Rooms
2 WARM sleeping rooms. Ph. 5539.

BASEMENT rm. cheap. 658 Center St
FURN man. 735 N. Capitol. 7694.

HOTEL MARION
Rooms, special weekly and monthly

rates to Derm, guests. Marion Coffee
Shop, delicious meals at low prtcea

uvjr. minM wvuwsw uu... .i-.- a mm
house. Priv. lavatories. Gar. Break-
fast if desired. 245 S. Cottage. Ph. 4935.

SLP RM, near state Mdgs Ph. 21449

Room and Board
BOARD AND room. 16 N. 12th.

GOOD SERVICE. 1144 Center. 8630.

LOVELY double room, private bath.
330 N. Summer. Ph. 6072.

HOME COOKING. 430 N. Liberty.

VACANCY, nice rooms. 215 S. Winter

Strictly 1st class. 650 Marion. T. 6370

BOARD A rooms. Mrs. Estep, $50 E.

BETTER BRD & rm. 748 S Coml St

For Rent Apartments
812JO NEWLY DECORATED. m

turn . lights, hotwater. 1397 N. Coml
S RMS. 820. 152 S 13th. P. $222.

NICE fure, apt 500 Union.

turn. 326 Union.

LIGHT hsekpg rm . tOM N. Capitol.

M. frigid, bath. 633 Ferry.

2 m. turn, apta Ph. 49S3L

3 R. ant. Clean, well - furnished.
Adults. 473 N. Capitol.

VACANCY. April 1. Clender Apt.
S85 North Summer.

VACANCY Olympic Apta. 2-r-m.

turn. 730 N. Liberty. -

FURN., pri. bath. Inq. 1234 S. ComL

NICELY FURNISHED larro anart--
mont with porch room. 17 s. itttv

CLOSE IN. 891 N. Coml. $1$ mo.

1 A 3 rm. furn. apts. tSS Division.

R. close in. $35. 172 S. Liberty.

bath. elec. range. 2160 N. th..

SR. ht wat. lits. heat 63 N. Liberty
M. furn. $2 no. 184 N.

S RMS. close to, $20. Ph. 8222.

fun ant.. ib!e. CaQ
evenings. 21$ S. 16th St

$22J0. Adults only. Phone 971.

CLOSK IN lis. ' funs.
tighta.

Admits. 75 Ferry street.

Put your car: away and
bay this home,
located at 463 So. Capitol.
Carpeted to' wall, oil anto.
heat, auto, hot water heat-
er, big Jback yard. Price
reduced for quick sale, to
only $3500,; $400 down,
$30 per month, or may
rent for $35 per month.
Owner has , moved f away.
Move right in. Call ' my
broker Monday.
- RUSH REALTY CO.

411 Oregon Bldg.
Ph. 7022

STOCKED AND EQUIPPED A.
about 40 A. ta cultv. baL pasture S
timber, family orchard, elec. A water
system. Will exchange for city prop-
erty or small acreage, dose in.

107 A. most aQ river bottom land. Has
a good set of buildings, elec water sys-
tem. 2 creeks spring, paved hwy.
Trade for $ to 25 acres.

STOCK FARM-4- 20 A. 134 A. ta
cultv. all fenced A cross fenced with
woven wire. Elec. ' creek spring,
family orchard A berries. Trade forcity property or smaller place.
- Good, modern 9 R. house. Has nice

4 r. apt large corner lot with beauti-
ful shrubbery. Good location North.
This property Is clear. WiU exchange
for Tillamook piuper ly or property
near Dallas, not over $4000.
. , . ROSTEIN A ADOLPH. tHC

llO'A N. Commercial St.
FOR SALE

S-r-m. house, east close in, $190.
9 rms. north, good. $2500.
Arms, north. $2250. .

rms. Walnut Park. $5309.
rms. 1 acre, east $4506. '

rms. 1 acre, east $375.
4 rms. 2,, acres. $225.
If tt is Real Estate, wo. are head-

quarters for your wants. Business
Prop. Residence. Small Tracts, Farms
or Stock Ranches, all sixes.

See Johnson or Green, with
T. L. REEDY. 22 Ore-- Bldg. Ph. 6466

YOUR MONEY'S WORTH A modenf
home, 2 bedrooms, fireplace,

basement furnace and garage. Good
location, $2750. Terms.

house, 3 bedrooms, double
2 lots. Price $2200. ReasonableSarage,payment and $20 a month.

G. E. VOSBURGH
Phone 259$ 1045 Cascade Drive

GOOD m. house. N. E. Salem. Only
$3250. Terms like rent.

1 A, near Keiier. fruit berries, m.

house. You can raise garden here.
Easy terms.

If it s Real Estate See
H. C. SHIELDS Oreg. Bldg. Ph. $902

2 BRM. home close to schools. Bsmt.
furn. fireplace, wood or sawdust beat
H.W. floors, shower ta bsmt See Mr.
Goodwin with
HAWKINS A ROBERTS. INC. Realtors

4 RMS., nook, new'y ecorated. $3600.
Terms. Good location. 1160 Nebraska.

FINE VIEW tracts, for V. gardens
A homes, 'i A. city wat. $300, $5 per
mo. Ph. $413.

JUST TWO lots left st Swegle
school. Can be bought for $1 down
and $5 a mo. See Mr. Goodwin with
HAWKINS A ROBERTS, INC. Realtors

Exchange Real Estate
WANTED NEBRASKA FARM

For valley farm, valuation $9600.
W. A. SAURESSIG

529 Court St

For Sale Farms
RANCH. BUY NOW

2 Acre good soil, crop ta. Dandy $
R. Home. Barn. A city home in the
country. Price $5000. Trade for Income
property.

(East) . Fair building, 7 A.
crop. 60 filberts $3600. Terms.

JAS. D. SEARS. Realtor
SOT Center Phone 9442

A REAL BARGAIN 10 A. full bear
ing cherries, 17 A. prunes IN FINE
CONDITION, within 2tt mi. of Salem.
Tool house tt all harvesting equip
ment. Only sin per A. Average in-
come for several years over $2400 per

MELVTN JOHNSON. REALTOR
723 Court St Ph. 3723

4 A. house, elec. paved
road. Tear-rou- nd stream.

30 A. ta cultivation. miles out
Trade for Salem property $4000.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol

FARM SACRIFICE
$8400 will buy this fine farm,

located at McClav. Ore Good
home, milk house, chicken house, barn
and machine shed. WelL creek and
spring. 60 acres under cultivation and
mostly In crop. 10 acres walnuts. SEE
THIS TUUAI.
. CaU G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr. with

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
134 S. Liberty Phone 4131

90 A., all cultivated, north, house,
barn, chick house, buildings fair. Place
clear. 825008500 down.

93 A. all cultiv.. 56 A. hops, good
house, elect. Price $19,000. North.
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High B6T6

33 ACRES, 23 acres of Beaver dam.
Will sell sny part. Price very reason
able.

RICH L. REIMANN
167 S. High St Ptk9203

Acreage
' 20 A. aU in oats A vetch. $ R. mod.

hse. and barn. Full price $2200. Immed.

2 A. Good 5--R. mod. hit. 1 A in
grass. 1 A. ,in tho best of garden soil.
Only 1 mi. out of Salem. Price $2300,
Good terms,

F. H. Weir
46$ Center REALTOR Ph. $411

2$ A. 5-r-m. bungalow. 14 acre wal-
nuts, prunes and apples. Pasture, tim-
ber, springs. Take Salem property.

house,. Hollywood, exchange
for smaller, new dwelling.

W. A. SAURESSIO
S29 Court St.

FOR SALE One acre tract and small
house, unfinished, some fruit trees,
good weu, electric lights, dose in. $5
down and $1 per mo.

Private money to loon on good
real estate.

r , WILLIAM X. MOSES
3311a State St -

FIVE-AC- RE HOME BARGAINS
$23 dn. bal. $1 per mo. will buy

one of these fine tracts, located
east of Salem, near Swegle school. All
under cult Price. $1150.

CaR O. H. Grabenhorst. Jr. wtth
W. H. GRABENHORST t CO. " --

134 S. Liberty Phone 4131

19 A. A- -l soil, north, Wdgs. $2500,
$300 down.

20 A. south, some bottom land, fruit
berries, -- rm. house, new barn A
chick hse. small creek, $210$ cash.
C H. SANDERS 231 N.. High 5838

23 A, of fine land, all in cultv. Has a
small house, elec About mi. East of
saiem. win exchange for small tav
proved - ' "acreage.

12 A. about 2 A. has been cultv
Lots of good timber. At least 400 cords
of wood, spring A I creeks. AU fenced
with woven wire, A REAL BUY FOR
$3500. With $300 down.

ROSTEIN A ADOLPH,' INC
!! N. Commercial St

- SACRxi iCE 0 Acre, walnut and
filbert orchard. Opportunity for man
with spare time. Consld. trade P 22234.

UTnlmiim chars XSc; S tL mla-lma- ni

XSc; t CL mln, 45c. No
refunds. - .'

Copy for thl peg ceaptos un-
to $30 the evening Mon puhUca-su-- aa

for rtaaslfloatlon. Copy re-
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